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VII Latvian Masters Championships
Riga, 3. - 4.5.2025

Event 5 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
03.05.2025 - 14:08 Results
Points: AQUA Master 2025

Rank YB Time Pts KP

30 - 34 years

1. MJASOJEDOVS Fjodors 94 PS Riga 30.58 740 8.00
2. LAIPNIEKS Peteris 92 Rigas Kipsalas PK 31.81 658 7.00
3. KOZLOVSKIS Aksels 95 PK Kobras 43.15 263 -

35 - 39 years

1. PUPKOVS Dmitrijs 89 Mitau Swim 30.57 754 -
2. BUSS Krisjanis 90 Mitau Swim 33.67 564 -

40 - 44 years

1. PUNDORS Nauris 83 Mitau Swim 30.49 846 10.00
2. MURANS Pavels 85 Peldet drosi 33.16 657 6.00
3. TALALAJEVS Jurijs 82 Rezeknes SP 34.67 575 3.00

45 - 49 years

1. BUNA Janis 77 TAUTAS KLASE 43.48 303 -

50 - 54 years

1. SUHANOVSKIS Vladimirs 71 PK Riga 33.84 644 5.00
2. IVLEVS Vladimirs 75 PK Kobras 39.97 391 -

55 - 59 years

1. CINGELS Juris 68 PK Riga 40.52 406 -

65 - 69 years

1. BAKANOVS Viktors 60 SK Delfins 51.38 272 -

70 - 74 years

1. VALLEMAA Ossi Albin 54 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 48.44 367 -
2. BERGMANIS Ivans 51 Mitau Swim 54.82 253 -

75 - 79 years

1. LUIGE Aksel 49 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 44.86 613 4.00

80 - 84 years

1. MANNIKU Arvi 44 Parnu Uca 1:16.72 160 -
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VII Latvian Masters Championships
Riga, 3. - 4.5.2025

Event 5, Men, 50m Breaststroke

85 - 89 years

1. KIRSS Eino 37 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 1:05.72 330 -

Open

1. PUNDORS Nauris 83 Mitau Swim 30.49 846 10.00
2. PUPKOVS Dmitrijs 89 Mitau Swim 30.57 754 -
3. MJASOJEDOVS Fjodors 94 PS Riga 30.58 740 8.00
4. LAIPNIEKS Peteris 92 Rigas Kipsalas PK 31.81 658 7.00
5. MURANS Pavels 85 Peldet drosi 33.16 657 6.00
6. SUHANOVSKIS Vladimirs 71 PK Riga 33.84 644 5.00
7. LUIGE Aksel 49 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 44.86 613 4.00
8. TALALAJEVS Jurijs 82 Rezeknes SP 34.67 575 3.00
9. BUSS Krisjanis 90 Mitau Swim 33.67 564 -

10. CINGELS Juris 68 PK Riga 40.52 406 -
11. IVLEVS Vladimirs 75 PK Kobras 39.97 391 -
12. VALLEMAA Ossi Albin 54 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 48.44 367 -
13. KIRSS Eino 37 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 1:05.72 330 -
14. BUNA Janis 77 TAUTAS KLASE 43.48 303 -
15. BAKANOVS Viktors 60 SK Delfins 51.38 272 -
16. KOZLOVSKIS Aksels 95 PK Kobras 43.15 263 -
17. BERGMANIS Ivans 51 Mitau Swim 54.82 253 -
18. MANNIKU Arvi 44 Parnu Uca 1:16.72 160 -

EXH NEILANDS Roberts 05 Kipsalas peldbaseins 43.91 237 -
EXH MIKELSONS Modris 82 TAUTAS KLASE 46.56 237 -
EXH KRISANS Edgars 63 TAUTAS KLASE 59.25 137 -
EXH KOVALEVSKIS Linards 61 TAUTAS KLASE 59.94 132 -


